Rainwater cistern options under $3,000*

Plastic Cistern - 3000 gallons

(2) 1500 gallon plastic cistern @
$750

delivery

(2) 8'x 12" round pads - poured
concrete

accessories: Leaf Eater filter, first
flush, overflow

irrigation materials
connections and fittings: 3-pvc ball

valves, pvc and fittings, 150 mesh
filter

dripline and connectors

low pressure timer
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landscaping (to be watered by cistern)

(1) 15 gal Tree

(1) Tree staking

(20) 1 gallon grasses @ S9 ea
TOTAL

v wnunn

750.00
270.00

830.00

240.00

60.00
35.00
40.00

120.00
30.00
180.00

2,555.00

*All estimates are for materials only and do not include labor cost or
taxes. Costs are meant to be examples only and are estimated using

2019 pricing. Applicants should verify costs for their systems

independently.

Pricing information sourced from Texas Metal Tanks, Tanks Depot -

PolyMart Tanks, Home Depot, Whittelsey Landscape Supply, and Texas

Native Nursery

These systems require the installer to be able to dig, work with pvc

pipe, attach pipes to walls, and have the necessary tools.

Metal Cistern - 1000 gallons

(1) 1000 gallon galvanized metal
cistern

delivery

6' x 3" square pad - crushed granite
and limestone block

accessories: Leaf Eater filter, first
flush, overflow

irrigation materials
connections and fittings: 3-pvc ball

valves, pvc and fittings, 150 mesh
filter

dripline and connectors

low pressure timer
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landscaping (to be watered by cistern)

(4) 15 gal Tree @ $120 ea
(4) Tree staking @ $30 ea
TOTAL
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1,850.00
150.00

100.00

120.00

60.00
35.00
40.00

480.00
120.00
2,955.00

Plastic Cistern - 1150 gallons

(1) 1150 gallon plastic cistern
delivery

6' x 3" square pad - crushed granite
and limestone block

accessories: Leaf Eater filter, first
flush, overflow

irrigation materials
connections and fittings: 3-pvc ball

valves, pvc and fittings, 150 mesh
filter

dripline and connectors

low pressure timer
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landscaping (to be watered by cistern)

(1) 15 gal Tree

(1) Tree staking

(20) 1 gallon grasses @ S9 ea
TOTAL
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750.00
135.00

100.00

120.00

60.00
35.00
40.00

120.00
30.00
180.00
1,570.00
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